TOOLS NEWS
WSX445
Low Cutting Resistance, Double Sided Insert Face Mill for General Machining
Series
Expansion
Unique geometry minimizes
chatter and vibration!
Patent : Registration No. 5482190

   Center Cut
   After 8m Cutting Work
   8 Inserts
7
P M K N S H
WSX445
y
y
T :-7°─ -2°
I  :+16°─+19°
P M K N S H
KAPR :45°
GAMP :+17°
GAMF :-6°─+1°
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
40 WSX445-040A03AR a 3 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
40 WSX445-040A04AR a 4 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
50 WSX445-050A03AR a 3 62.9 40 22 0.5 5 1
50 WSX445-050A04AR a 4 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
50 WSX445-050A05AR a 5 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
63 WSX445-063A04AR a 4 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A05AR a 5 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A06AR a 6 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
80 WSX445R08004CA a 4 92.9 50 25.4 1.3 5 1
80 WSX445R08006CA a 6 92.9 50 25.4 1.2 5 1
80 WSX445R08008CA a 8 92.9 50 25.4 1.1 5 1
100 WSX445R10005DA a 5 112.9 50 31.75 1.8 5 2
100 WSX445R10007DA a 7 112.9 50 31.75 1.7 5 2
100 WSX445R10010DA a 10 112.9 50 31.75 1.6 5 2
125 WSX445R12506EA a 6 137.9 63 38.1 3.2 5 2
125 WSX445R12508EA a 8 137.9 63 38.1 3.1 5 2
125 WSX445R12512EA a 12 137.9 63 38.1 3.0 5 2
160 WSX445R16007FA a 7 172.9 63 50.8 4.9 5 2
160 WSX445R16010FA a 10 172.9 63 50.8 4.8 5 2
160 WSX445R16016FA a 16 172.8 63 50.8 4.6 5 2
200 WSX445R20008KN a 8 212.9 63 47.625 8.7 5 3
200 WSX445R20012KN a 12 212.9 63 47.625 8.6 5 3
200 WSX445R20020KN a 20 212.8 63 47.625 8.4 5 3
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
80 WSX445L08004CA a 4 92.9 50 25.4 1.3 5 1
100 WSX445L10005DA a 5 112.9 50 31.75 1.8 5 2
125 WSX445L12506EA a 6 137.9 63 38.1 3.2 5 2
160 WSX445L16007FA a 7 172.9 63 50.8 4.9 5 2
200 WSX445L20008KN a 8 212.9 63 47.625 8.7 5 3
 (mm)
 (mm)
ø40
ø50

8
T :-7°─ -2°
I  :+16°─+19°
KAPR :45°
GAMP :+17°
GAMF :-6°─+1°
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
40 WSX445-040A03AR a 3 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
40 WSX445-040A04AR a 4 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
50 WSX445-050A03AR a 3 62.9 40 22 0.5 5 1
50 WSX445-050A04AR a 4 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
50 WSX445-050A05AR a 5 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
63 WSX445-063A04AR a 4 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A05AR a 5 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A06AR a 6 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
80 WSX445-080A04AR a 4 92.9 50 27 1.3 5 1
80 WSX445-080A06AR a 6 92.9 50 27 1.2 5 1
80 WSX445-080A08AR a 8 92.9 50 27 1.1 5 1
100 WSX445-100B05AR a 5 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
100 WSX445-100B07AR a 7 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
100 WSX445-100B10AR a 10 112.9 50 32 1.8 5 2
125 WSX445-125B06AR a 6 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
125 WSX445-125B08AR a 8 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
125 WSX445-125B12AR a 12 137.9 63 40 3.2 5 2
160 WSX445-160C07NR a 7 172.9 63 40 4.9 5 3
160 WSX445-160C10NR a 10 172.9 63 40 4.8 5 3
160 WSX445-160C16NR a 16 172.8 63 40 4.6 5 3
200 WSX445-200C08NR a 8 212.9 63 60 7.5 5 4
200 WSX445-200C12NR a 12 212.9 63 60 7.4 5 4
200 WSX445-200C20NR a 20 212.8 63 60 7.2 5 4
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
80 WSX445-080A04AL a 4 92.9 50 27 1.3 5 1
100 WSX445-100B05AL a 5 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
125 WSX445-125B06AL a 6 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
160 WSX445-160C07NL a 7 172.9 63 40 4.9 5 3
 (mm)
 (mm)
y
y

HSC12045 1 18 M12×1.75 47
57 12 10 ‒ ‒
WSX445-100BooAo MBA16033H — 2 40 M16×2 43 10 14 6 23
WSX445-125BooAo MBA20040H — 2 50 M20×2.5 54 14 17 6 27
WSX445-160CooNo — 2 50 M20×2.5 54 14 17 6 27
WSX445-200CooNR — 1 24 M16×2 43 16 14 ‒ ‒
WSX445o080ooCA HSC12035H HSC12035
HSC12045 1 18 M12×1.75 47
57 12 10 ‒ ‒
WSX445o100ooDA MBA16033H — 2 40 M16×2 43 10 14 6 23
WSX445o125ooEA MBA20040H — 2 50 M20×2.5 54 14 17 6 27
WSX445o160ooFA MBA24045H — 2 65 M24×3 59 14 17 10 37
WSX445o200ooKN — 1 24 M16×2 43 16 14 ‒ ‒
 (mm)
DC DCX LF DCON LH WT(kg) APMX
40 WSX445R4003SA32M a 3 52.8 125 32 40 0.8 5
40 WSX445R4004SA32M a 4 52.8 125 32 40 0.8 5
50 WSX445R5003SA32M a 3 62.9 125 32 40 1.0 5
50 WSX445R5004SA32M a 4 62.9 125 32 40 1.0 5
63 WSX445R6304SA32M a 4 75.9 125 32 40 1.2 5
63 WSX445R6305SA32M a 5 75.9 125 32 40 1.2 5
80 WSX445R8004SA32M a 4 92.9 125 32 40 1.6 5
80 WSX445R8006SA32M a 6 92.9 125 32 40 1.5 5
 (mm)
e
e
c